
P 8

P 2

P 7

P 3

P 5

P 6

P4N

P4S

P 1

C

A

1

2

3

F

T
H

T
H T

H

T
H

T
H

3253

3253

1148

1148
1148

1148

2951

2353

2353

1148

1287

1148

180

180
180 180

P33

P33

P33

16

16

16

16

P36

P36
Maloney Creek

LEGEND
Gas

Boat Landing

Emergency Services

Public Use Areas

Public Hike & Bike Trails

P #

T
H

Main Camp YMCA

Ray Bean Camp YMCA

Camp Constantin B.S.A.

1

2

3

Cabins

Hotels

RV Sites

Tent Camping

Restaurants

Guest House

3

6

Hell’s Gate

B.R.A.
Lake O�ce

State Fish
Hatchery

Morris

Cli�s Drive

Sheppard
Dam

Brad
Caddo

S 
T 

E 
P 

H
 E

 N
 S

 C
 O

 U
 N

 T
 Y

P 
A

 L
 O

 P
 I 

N
 T

 O
 C

 O
 U

 N
 T

 Y

S 
T 

E 
P 

H
 E

 N
 S

 C
 O

 U
 N

 T
 Y

P 
A

 L
 O

 P
 I 

N
 T

 O
 C

 O
 U

 N
 T

 Y

Breckenridge

Caddo

Brad

Bryson

Graham

Graford

Palo Pinto

Mineral
WellsPossum

Kingdom
Lake

1148

1191

3253

1287

209

180

P36

P33

16

16

337

380
380

337

25467

25

24

11

24

14

32

POSSUM KINGDOM
LAKE NORTH

1191

16

16

16

16

337

2353

J A C K C O U N T Y
P A L O P I N T O C O U N T Y

Y O U N G C O U N T Y
P A L O P I N T O

C O U N T Y

10

9

8

7

5

12

11
9

10

2

8

3

2

1

1

4

5

2

6

1

3  

8

7

2

5

14

11

7

9

6

12

1

3

4

T
H

*BUSINESSES LOCATED
OUTSIDE PK LAKE MAP

SEE LEFT INSET
FOR MAP

CONTINUATION

Mitchell Resort-Perrin
Dale River Ranch-Palo Pinto
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Dos Chiles Mexican Restaurant
Graham
Rocker B Ranch
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CABINS
East Side
1-Bonita Shores
2-Golden Cove
3-Hide-Away Cabins By The Lake
4-*Mitchell Resort & RV Park
5-PK Lodge, LP
6-*Rocker B Ranch
7-Sky Camp
8-YMCA Camp Grady Spruce
West Side
9-Fox Hollow Resort
10- Lakeshore Lodge
11-Possum Hollow Restaurant & Lodge
12-Possum Kingdom State Park

GUEST HOUSE
1-*Dale River Ranch

HOTELS
East Side
1-Hide-Away Inn
2-Lush Resort
3-PK Resort LLC
4-The Cli�s Resort

RV SITES
East Side
1-Bonita Shores
2-Lush Resort
3-*Mitchell Resort & RV Park
4-PK Lodge, LP
5-Sky Camp
6-Willow Beach Marina
West Side
7-Fox Hollow Resort
8- Lakeshore Lodge
9-Possum Hollow Restaurant & Lodge
10-Possum Kingdom State Park

TENT CAMPING
1-Possum Kingdom State Park
3-*Dale River Ranch

RESTAURANTS
East Side
1-2 Old Crows
2-Bonitaville
3-BoonDocks Bar & Grill
4-Bubba’s Shaved Ice
5-Lush Resort
6-Patterson’s PK
7-The Cli�s Resort
8-The Pizza Shack
9-Whataburger
West Side
10-Dos Chiles Mexican Restaurant
11-Hungry Fox Restaurant
12-Possum Hollow Restaurant & Lodge

T
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POSSUM KINGDOM LAKE MAP Click on the business name or pin below to link to the business website for more information

http://bonitashorespk.com/
http://bonitashorespk.com/
http://goldencovepk.com/
http://www.pkhideaway.com/cabins.php
http://mitchellparkandresort.com/cottages.php
http://www.pklodgelp.com/cabins.html
http://www.rockerb.com/lodging/
http://skycamp.com/
http://campgradyspruce.org/cabin-rentals/
http://foxhollowresort.com/cabins-rv-park/
http://www.lakeshoreonpk.com/cabins.html
http://www.lakeshoreonpk.com/cabins.html
http://www.possumhollowcamp.net/cabins-rv-sites
http://www.possumhollowcamp.net/cabins-rv-sites
http://foxhollowresort.com/cabins-rv-park/
http://foxhollowresort.com/cabins-rv-park/
https://tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/possum-kingdom/fees-facilities/pk-lodging
https://tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/possum-kingdom/fees-facilities/campsites
http://skycamp.com/
http://bonitashorespk.com/rental-cottages.html
http://mitchellparkandresort.com/home.php
https://www.possumkingdomlushresort.com/copy-of-rv-sites
https://pklodgelp.com/
https://pklodgelp.com/
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/businesses/755-willow-beach-marina.html
http://www.pkhideaway.com/inn.php
https://ddresorts.com/the-cliffs/on-property/accommodations/
http://tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/possum-kingdom/fees-facilities/campsites
http://www.daleriverranch.com/lodge
https://www.homeaway.com/vacation-rental/p4230114
http://www.daleriverranch.com/
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/businesses/1078-2-old-crows.html
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/businesses/1103-bonitaville.html
https://boondocks-bar-and-grill.business.site/
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/businesses/1128-bubba-z-shaved-ice.html
https://www.possumkingdomlushresort.com/activities
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/businesses/1152-patterson-pk-marina.html
https://ddresorts.com/the-cliffs/on-property/dining/
https://www.thepizzashackpk.com/
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/businesses/758-whataburger.html
https://www.doschiles.com/
https://foxhollowresort.com/restaurant/
https://www.possumhollowcamp.net/menu
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/visitors/where-to-stay/tent-camping.html
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/visitors/where-to-stay/tent-camping.html
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/visitors/where-to-stay/tent-camping.html
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/visitors/where-to-stay/tent-camping.html
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/visitors/where-to-stay/tent-camping.html
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/visitors/where-to-stay/tent-camping.html
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/visitors/where-to-stay/tent-camping.html
https://www.possumkingdomlake.com/visitors/where-to-stay/tent-camping.html
http://campgradyspruce.org/
https://ddresorts.com/the-cliffs/
http://brazos.org/About-Us/Reservoirs/Possum-Kingdom-Lake
http://brazos.org/About-Us/Reservoirs/Possum-Kingdom-Lake/Amenities/Hike-Bike-Trails
http://brazos.org/About-Us/Reservoirs/Possum-Kingdom-Lake/Amenities/Hike-Bike-Trails
http://brazos.org/About-Us/Reservoirs/Possum-Kingdom-Lake/Amenities/Hike-Bike-Trails
http://brazos.org/About-Us/Reservoirs/Possum-Kingdom-Lake/Amenities/Hike-Bike-Trails
http://brazos.org/About-Us/Reservoirs/Possum-Kingdom-Lake/Amenities/Hike-Bike-Trails
http://brazos.org/About-Us/Reservoirs/Possum-Kingdom-Lake/Amenities/Hike-Bike-Trails
http://brazos.org/About-Us/Reservoirs/Possum-Kingdom-Lake/Amenities/Hike-Bike-Trails
http://brazos.org/About-Us/Reservoirs/Possum-Kingdom-Lake/Living-Lakeside-at-PK/Airport
http://www.bluffcreekmarina.com/
https://tpwd.texas.gov/fishboat/fish/management/hatcheries/posking.phtml
http://bonitashorespk.com/
http://bonitashorespk.com/
\http://goldencovepk.com/
https://tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/possum-kingdom
http://skycamp.com/
https://pklodgelp.com/
https://foxhollowresort.com/
https://www.possumhollowcamp.net/
https://www.possumhollowcamp.net/
http://lakeshoreonpk.com/
v
http://www.pkhideaway.com/inn.php
https://www.lushresort.com/
https://www.lushresort.com/
https://www.thepizzashackpk.com/
http://mitchellparkandresort.com/home.php
http://www.daleriverranch.com/lodge
https://www.doschiles.com/
http://rockerb.com/
https://boondocks-bar-and-grill.business.site/
https://www.possumkingdomlushresort.com/rv-sites



